10500044819

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	u
(Ad	ldress)	u,
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		
	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		···
	Office Use Onl	v

ŧ

200058428002

08/19/05-01005-024 **35.00

4487405 SEP 12 PH 4:15 DIVISION OF (

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

NAME OF CORPORATION: Law Offices of Andrew G. StoRiE, PLIC

LOSE000 44879 **DOCUMENT NUMBER:**

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Anilew G. SHERIE (Name of Contact Person) Cohen & Storie, Pllc (Firm/Company) 1920 N. Orange Ave. (Address) CRIando, FL 32804 (City/State/ and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (<u>V07</u>)<u>V89</u>0574 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Andrew Storie

(Name of Contact Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

LE \$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Mailing Address

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Street Address Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 22, 2005

1

ř.

ANDREW G. STORIE COHEN & STORIE, PLLC 1920 N. ORANGE AVENUE ORLAND, FL 32804

SUBJECT: LAW OFFICES OF ANDREW G. STORIE, PLLC Ref. Number: L05000044879

We have received your document for LAW OFFICES OF ANDREW G. STORIE, PLLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The wrong forms were enclosed to file your amendment. Enclosed are the proper forms.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 605A00053232

1

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Ł

Law Office of G. HORIO, PULC

1

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

- FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>August 1, 2005</u> and assigned document number <u>L050000 44877</u>.
- SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

The name of the company is hereby champed to Law office of Cohen and Storie, PLLC

9/8/05 Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Andlew G. Storic Typed or printed name of signee

05 SEP 12 PH 4: 1

Filing Fee: \$25.00